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Contact Information

Lab ID: 1618

Manish Kumar - Executive Vice President

Plot No: 306,

Udyog Vihar, Phase - 2

Gurugram, Haryana India 122016

Phone: +91 124 6250500

Email Address: manish.k@geochemglobal.com

Accreditation Body and Certification #

[ Certification Count: 1 ]

Accreditor Certificate Number

NABL (National Accreditation Board for Testing & Calibration Laboratories)  TC-6371
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Scope Name

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 -
Accessible Edges (except
labeling and/or instructional
literature requirements)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 -
Accessible Points (except
labeling and/or instructional
literature requirements)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Confined
Spaces

Approved Testing Scope

[ Approved Testing Scope Count: 35 ]

Regulatory Special
Reference Scope
Notation

4.7 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.9 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.16 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

Certificate CPSC

Number

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

Approval
Date

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

Orig.
CPSC
Approval
Date

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018
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ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Cords,
Straps, and Elastics

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Folding
Mechanisms and Hinges

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 -
Hemispheric-Shaped Objects

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Holes,
Clearances, and Accessibility
of Mechanisms

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Jaw
Entrapment in Handles and
Steering Wheels

4.14 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.13 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.36 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.18 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.39 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018



ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Magnets
(except labeling and/or
instructional literature
requirements)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Nails and
Fasteners

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Plastic
Film

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 -
Pompoms

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Projectile
Toys

4.38 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.11 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.12 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.35 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.21 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018



ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 -
Projections (except bath toy
projections)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Rattles
with nearly spherical,
hemispherical, or circular
flared ends

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Simulated
Protective Devices (except
labeling and/or instructional
literature requirements)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Small
Objects (except labeling
and/or instructional literature
requirements)

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Sound
Producing Toys

4.8 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.23.1 (ASTM
F963-16/F963-17)

4.19 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.6 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

4.5 (ASTM F963-
16/F963-17)

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

TC-6371

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018



ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.24 (ASTM F963- TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety 16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Squeeze

Toys

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.15 (ASTM F963- TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety 16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Stability

and Overload Requirements

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.27 (ASTM F963- TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety 16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Stuffed

and Beanbag-Type Toys

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.22 (ASTM F963- TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety 16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Teethers

and Teething Toys

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.30 (ASTM F963- TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety 16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Toy Gun

Marking

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - 4.20.2 (ASTM TC-6371 11/15/2019 08/22/2018
Standard Consumer Safety F963-16/F963-17)

Specifications for Toy Safety -

16 CFR Part 1250 - Toy

Pacifiers



ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Toys
Intended to Be Attached to a
Crib or Playpen (except
labeling and/or instructional
literature r

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Wheels,
Tires, and Axles

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 -
Standard Consumer Safety
Specifications for Toy Safety -
16 CFR Part 1250 - Wires or
Rods

Determination of Phthalates

Determination of Phthalates

Lead in Non-Metal Children's
Products

4.26 (ASTM F963- TC-6371
16/F963-17)

417 (ASTM F963- TC-6371
16/F963-17)

4.10 (ASTM F963- TC-6371
16/F963-17)

CPSC-CH-C1001- TC-6371
09.3 and/or GB/T
22048-2008

CPSC-CH-C1001- TC-6371
09.4

CPSC-CH-E1002- TC-6371
08 and/or CPSC-

CH-E1002-08.1

and/or CPSC-CH-

E1002-08.2

and/or CPSC-CH-

E1002-08.3

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

11/08/2017

08/22/2018

11/08/2017



Lead Paint Regulation

Pacifiers

Rattles

Small Parts Regulation

Standard for the Flammability

of Clothing Textiles

Inside CPSC

Accessibility EOQIA
Privacy Policy Inspector
Budget, General
Performances & No Fear Act
Einance Data

Open USA.gov
Government Sitemap
Information

Quality Act

16 CFR Part 1303
(CPSC-CH-
E1003-09 or
CPSC-CH-E1003-
09.1)

16 CFR Part 1511
16 CFR Part 1510
16 CFR Part 1501
16 CFR Part 1610

TC-6371

TC-6371
TC-6371
TC-6371
TC-6371

11/15/2019

11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

11/08/2017

08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
11/08/2017

Connect with us:

Report Unsafe

Products

U.S. Consumer
Product Safety
Commission
4330 East West

Contact Us: 800-638-2772 (TTY 800-638-8270)
Toll Free Consumer Hotline | Time: 8 a.m. - 5.30. p.m. ET

Website Feedback
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Bethesda, MD
20814

CPSC.gov is an
official website of
the United States
government.



