En l Es l 汉字 □ Menu □

Geo Chem Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

www.geochem.net.in

Back To Results New Search

Contact Information

Lab ID: 1618

Manish Kumar - Executive Vice President

Plot No: 306,

Udyog Vihar, Phase - 2

Gurugram, Haryana India 122016

Phone: +91 124 6250500

Email Address: manish.k@geochemglobal.com

Accreditation Body and Certification #

Certification Count: 1

Accreditor	Certificate Number
NABL (National Accreditation Board for Testing & Calibration Laboratories)	TC-6371

Approved Testing Scope

Approved Testing Scope Count: 35

Scope Name	Regulatory Reference	Special Scope Notation	Certificate Number	CPSC Approval Date	Orig. CPSC Approval Date
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Accessible Edges (except labeling and/or instructional literature requirements)	4.7 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)		TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Accessible Points (except labeling and/or instructional literature requirements)	4.9 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)		TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Confined Spaces	4.16 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)		TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Cords, Straps, and Elastics	4.14 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Folding Mechanisms and Hinges	4.13 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Hemispheric-Shaped Objects	4.36 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Holes, Clearances, and Accessibility of Mechanisms	4.18 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Jaw Entrapment in Handles and Steering Wheels	4.39 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Magnets (except labeling and/or instructional literature requirements)	4.38 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Nails and Fasteners	4.11 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Plastic Film	4.12 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Pompoms	4.35 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Projectile Toys	4.21 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Projections (except bath toy projections)	4.8 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC	-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Rattles with nearly spherical, hemispherical, or circular flared ends	4.23.1 (ASTM F963-16/F963-17)	TC	-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Simulated Protective Devices (except labeling and/or instructional literature requirements)	4.19 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC	-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Small Objects (except labeling and/or instructional literature requirements)	4.6 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC	-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Sound Producing Toys	4.5 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC	-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Squeeze Toys	4.24 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Stability and Overload Requirements	4.15 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Stuffed and Beanbag-Type Toys	4.27 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Teethers and Teething Toys	4.22 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Toy Gun Marking	4.30 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Toy Pacifiers	4.20.2 (ASTM F963-16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018

ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Toys Intended to Be Attached to a Crib or Playpen (except labeling and/or instructional literature r	4.26 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Wheels, Tires, and Axles	4.17 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
ASTM F963-16/F963-17 - Standard Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy Safety - 16 CFR Part 1250 - Wires or Rods	4.10 (ASTM F963- 16/F963-17)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
Determination of Phthalates	CPSC-CH-C1001- 09.3 and/or GB/T 22048-2008	TC-6371	11/15/2019	11/08/2017
Determination of Phthalates	CPSC-CH-C1001- 09.4	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
Lead in Non-Metal Children's Products	CPSC-CH-E1002- 08 and/or CPSC- CH-E1002-08.1 and/or CPSC-CH- E1002-08.2 and/or CPSC-CH- E1002-08.3	TC-6371	11/15/2019	11/08/2017

Lead Paint Regulation	16 CFR Part 1303 (CPSC-CH- E1003-09 or CPSC-CH-E1003- 09.1)	TC-6371	11/15/2019	11/08/2017
Pacifiers	16 CFR Part 1511	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
Rattles	16 CFR Part 1510	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
Small Parts Regulation	16 CFR Part 1501	TC-6371	11/15/2019	08/22/2018
Standard for the Flammability of Clothing Textiles	16 CFR Part 1610	TC-6371	11/15/2019	11/08/2017

Inside CPSC

Accessibility FOIA

Privacy Policy Inspector

Budget, General

Performances & No Fear Act

<u>Finance</u> <u>Data</u>

Open USA.gov

<u>Government</u> <u>Sitemap</u>

Information

Quality Act

Connect with us:













Report Unsafe Products

U.S. Consumer Product Safety

Contact Us: 800-638-2772 (TTY 800-638-8270)

Toll Free Consumer Hotline | Time: 8 a.m. - 5.30. p.m. ET

Commission 4330 East West Website Feedback

Highway

Bethesda, MD 20814

CPSC.gov is an official website of the United States government.